
  THE WISDOM SCHOOL, SIRSA 

        DATESHEET FOR TERM – I  EXAMINATION (2023-24)  

 

Note: 
* During Examination ie From 13

th
 Sept’23 (Wed) onwards School timings will be 8:00 am to 12:30 pm. 

* Computer Exam for grade 1
st
 to 8

th
 will be on 11

th
 September’23 (Monday) during school hours.   

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

13-09-2023 Wed Math EVS Eng Hindi English Science Hindi Math Eng 

14-09-2023 Thur Working Day (Revision) 

15-09-2023 Fri Working Day (Revision) 

16-09-2023 Sat EVS Hindi Math EVS Math Hindi SSt Science Math 

17-09-2023 Sun Holiday 

18-09-2023 Mon Working Day (Revision) 

19-09-2023 Tue Hindi Eng EVS Eng Science Math Eng Pbi/Art Hindi 

20-09-2023 Wed Working Day (Revision) 

21-09-2023 Thur Working Day (Revision) 

22-09-2023 Fri Eng Math Hindi Math Art/Pbi Eng Math SSt Science 

23-09-2023 Sat Working Day (Revision) 

24-09-2023 Sun Holiday 

25-09-2023 Mon Reasoning Reasoning Reasoning Reasoning Hindi Art/Pbi Science Eng SSt 

26-09-2023 Tue Holiday Working Day (Revision) 

27-09-2023 Wed Holiday Working Day (Revision) 

28-09-2023 Thur Holiday SSt SSt Art/Pbi Hindi Pbi/Comp 


